Chromatec TR221
Features
• True Multi-Rate inputs
• Multi-standard 1080i50, 1080i59.94, 720P50,
 720P59.94 processing
• Ultra low latency < 2msec
• Independent channel processing guaran
 teed zero crosstalk

Chromatec TR221
2
Ordering Information
TR221/R Single Channel Receiver
TR221/T/13 Single Channel Transmitter, @1310nm
TR221/T/15 Single Channel Transmitter, @1550nm
RM-Fibre-A Rear
TR221/EN Dirac pro encoder (Without fiber transmitters)
TR221/DE Dirac pro decoder (Without fibre receivers)
Video input 1
Video output 1/1
Video output 1/2
Fibre Port 1I/O 1